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124 RWAB 8N4 4,032 4,032
13 48 I 4 45 @) 83, 458 83, 458
131 Aoy 83, 458 83, 458
15 4 4 1,797,187 1,797, 187
152 ##its 1,797, 187 1,797, 187
16 1B AR B 4E 4 3, 144, 567 3, 144, 567
161 MR8 Rk RAER 4 3, 095, 057 3, 095, 057
163 $pf§4e 49,510 49,510
18 BA B 338, 775 338, 775
181  »4E B AR % 313, 443 313, 443
183 B m 4,500 4, 500
18Y  Habigdl & 20, 832 20, 832
9 AR5 %5 1R 560, 000 114, 245 445,755 -79. 60
21 KE 22, 810 29, 810
212 TARBHE B 14, 364 14, 364
214 TR Y 8, 446 8, 446
22 HE B 3, 832 3, 832
222 T d 3, 832 3, 832
25 15543 4 BAR B % 9, 930 9, 930
255 ARSI B 9, 930 9, 930
27 — AR MR & 39, 899 39, 899
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BANK OF TATWAN STATEMENT

A6 5y 45

Ehdal

EUE ]

TEl R [OlE |

[/ 92 1018-038-00204-2 WAl 00 112 4 4 Fi
ACCOUNT NO, CURRINCY
E KR M i Fl [BRsES it H [ gk Fiess

& L R ¥ Ol & W wOA ik s 7k

DATE MEMO RFFFRFNCE NO. DR. CR. BALANCE REMARKS

112/04/01] LMB 565,205.00 565,205.00

112/04/07] MR 54,333.00 619,538.00 12-(6

112/04/100 MN 7498791 3,430.00 616,108.00

112/04/13 MN 7498792 4,900.00 611,208.00

112/04/19, ¢ 7498794 2,200.00 609,008.00

112/04/19 M 7498793 3,672.00 605,336.00

112/04/20. MN 7498795 7,745.00 597,591.00

112/04/26 MN 7498796 11,294.00 586,297 .00

#*TOTAL : 33,241.00 619,538.00 586,297.00
=
i £
{Eﬁﬁé TAE E%Eﬁ TP SR
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT i
W g o £ R B ki F = 470 oy
ACCOUNTNO. CURRENCY
; i E i M i IE!
LIRS I A ] " A & 55 i
DATE MF\!O REFERENCENO., DR. CR. BALANCE
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BANK OF TATWAN STATEMENT

W 9% 1018-038-09460-2 112 4 )] PRI 1
ACC om NO.
bl 1 S i fl i I ELik g
EI ; S B ¥ oW o& w7 A& 4 B i ik
DATE MENIO DR. CR BALANCLE REM \P I\S
112/04/01] LMB 3,288,155.00 3,288,155.00
112/04/06{ MN 8022879 136,237.00 3,151,918.00 ¢
112/04/06{ MR 131,028.00 3,282,946.00 112-(68u
112/04/07] ¢ 8022880 9,455.00 3,273,491.00 1;{'
112/04/07] 8022881 2,674.00 3,270,817.00 b
112/04/07| M 2,674.00 3,273,491.00 1
112/04/07] M 8022882 447,829.00 2,825,662.00 ¥
112/04/07, MR 88,829.00 2,914,491 .00 (09) 1 1R
112/04/10, MN 8022886 210,276.00 2,704,215.00 l,,)l!?rx’l'
112/04/10 My 8022685 60,000.00 2,644,215.00 MINT
112/04/10 MR 1,019.00 2,645,234.00 4 JERIT A TR M stk
112/04/10] MR 58,200.00 2,703,434.00 03 FIW G
112/04/11 MR 55,012.00 2,758,446 .00 112-(200
112/04/12 ¢ 8022889 1,397.00 2,757,049.00 7 17
112/04/12] 8022887 24,00 2,757,025.00 =
112/04/13 Mn 8022883 10,000.00 2,747,025.00 o oy 7o 3
112/04/13 N 8022891 8,964.00 2,738,061.00 U -
112/04/13 My 8022888 41,214.00 2,696,847 .00
112/04/14 My 8022834 10,000.00 2,686,847.00 =
wx BCF wx 938,070.00 3,624,917.00 2,686,847.00 EW G BTG =
i ‘
= N = == 3 4 A1z ==
BT ARSI S SR .
BANK OF TAIWAN STATEMENT CREREE L D
i i 1018-038-09460-2 Erelie pEERE 112 fE 4 f] 28 [ 849 et 2
ACCOUNT NO. cu me
E X B SO i A Hifus iE H Flif: fijs
H LI S Tl XMW & SN o fi fif ik
DATE MEMO | REFERENCENO. DR. GR; BALANCE REM ’\Rl\\
ox BBF #+ 938,070.00 3,624,917.00 2,686,847.00
112/04/17} MR 1,000.00 2,687,847 .00 112-(
112/04/17, MR 12,000.00 2,699,847 .00 112~
112/04/17] MR 8,000.00 2,707,847 .00 112—(
112/04/17] MR 42,434.00 2,750,281.00 112—(
112/04/17, MR 10,752.00 2,761,033.00 112~ (
112/04/19, ¢ 8022893 83,720.00 2,677,313.00
112/04/19 MR 20,000.00 2,697,313.00 ummwwmw
112/04/20 MRO2 32,400.00 2,729,713.00 AEBIE A e T
112/04/20 N 8022892 169,387.00 2,560,326.00 e
112/04/20; MR 28,810.00 2,589,136.00 1120200
112/04/20 MR 15,664.00 2,604,800.00 112=-(200
112/04/21) MR 10,000.00 2,614,800.00 B iR
112/04/26, ¢ 8022895 4,000.00 2,610,800.00 fJ k',
112/04/26/ M 8022896 592.00 2,610,208.00 s
112/04/26 N 8022894 46,592.00 2,563,616.00 R e =
112/04/28 My 8022890 38,400.00 2,525,216.00 165 Sy 17
*+TOTAL : 1,280,761.00 3,805,977.00 2,525,216.00
5 IR T TE T
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